

O.S (Will) Case No. 14 of 2021  
(CNR No. : WBBD01-003573-2021)  
Present : Shri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)  
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 13 Dated 22-02-2024

Today is fixed for filing W/O, if any, on inspection of the Will.

Petitioner files hazira.

Sole O.P/Near Relative files hazira along with a petition seeking time for filing W/O.

Considered and prayer is allowed.

Fix 12-06-2024 for filing W/O.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman