

O.S(Will) Case No. 14 of 2021
(CNR No. : WBB01-003573-2021)

Present : V.B Agarwal (WB 01307)
District Judge-in-charge, Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 15 Dated 31-08-2024

Today is fixed for filing W/O.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Petitioner files hzira.

O.P 4(Ka) files W/O supported by an affidavit. Copy served.

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix 04-12-2024 for hearing of the case.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman (I/C)

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman(I/C)

Dictated & corrected by me

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman